Monitorler

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

ASUS

Uriin

EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir

O0li Piksel Garantili)

DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 24.5" 200HZ 0.5MS
MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Lg

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hp

Dahua

Hikvision

Hp

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,00

109,00

118,00

119,00

119,00

129,00

129,00

139,00

145,00

145,00

159,00

159,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24

23.

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

24

8 LENOVO THINKVISION S24-4e 64B5KAT1TK FHD IPS

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS

FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI (Yikseklik

Ayarli)

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E15/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ GAMING

FAST IPS

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

Lenovo

Msi

Hp

Msi

Msi

Philips

Lg

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Dell

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

160,00

169,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

229,00

245,00

259,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



24,

23.

24

24

24,

23.

55

23.

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

25

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS

60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI

DOKUNMATI

5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS IPS 380HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Dell

Gamepower

Asus

Dahua

Dell

Asus

Msi

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

309,00

360,00

370,00

399,00

445,00

529,00

880,00

99,00

115,00

120,00

122,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23.8 PHILIPS 24E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ

HDMI+VGA VESA

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

24 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

24 MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

Philips

Msi

Dell

Lenovo

Asus

Dahua

Dell

Dahua

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Msi

149,00

149,00

149,00

150,00

150,00

155,00

160,00

165,00

165,00

169,00

169,00

169,00

175,00

179,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



24,

24

23.

23.

24,

23.

24

23.

23.

24.

23.

24.

23.

23.

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ PIVOT

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD

60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1IMS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PIVOT

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

189,00

189,00

189,00

190,00

199,00

199,00

209,00

210,00

220,00

229,00

229,00

230,00

230,00

250,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

23

24

23

23

23

24

23

23

24

24

24

23

23

ADAPTIV

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ

HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS

D

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ

HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Dell

Lenovo

Asus

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

259,00

259,00

290,00

299,00

320,00

350,00

359,00

360,00

369,00

399,00

399,00

499,00

980,00

2.299,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usb



